
SFAEC Softball League Play Total 2016 2016 2016

Team Name Captain Mobile Email off? Gms Due Plyof Reg

AECOM Ben Lilly 415.328.2739 ben.lilly@aecom.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

BAR Architects Eric Kuhn 510.557.8848 ekuhn@bararch.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

Brand X Patricia Bowlin 415.250.3624 pbowlin@hotmail.com C 13 $577 $73 $504

Build Group Jonathan Hoopes 747-5793 jhoopes@stradasf.com C 15 $655 $73 $582

Dome Construction Matt Claussen 650.544.7082 MClaussen@domebuilds.comC 15 $655 $73 $582

DPR Construction Cory Abbe 503.806.9746 corya@dpr.com C 16 $694 $73 $620

flyinG piGs Kevin Zeller 415.867.4730 k.zeller@zerotendesign.comC 17 $733 $73 $659

Forell/Elsesser Scott Williams 415.385.0419 swilliams@sofi.org NC 17 $733 $73 $659

Gensler Doug Hund 510.421.2426 doug_hund@gensler.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

HOK Steve Witte 415.745.5836 steve.witte@HOK.com NC 13 $577 $73 $504

Cahill / Holmes Culley Jared Salin 415.830.0115 jsalin@cahill-sf.com C 12 $539 $73 $465

HT Harvey Ecology Joe Howard 415.407.3481 jhoward@harveyecology.com C 16 $694 $73 $620

KMD Chris May 415.902.5951 cmay@lmsarch.com C 12 $539 $73 $465

KPFF Brian Biehl 408.547.7294 brian.biehl@kpff.com C 16 $694 $73 $620

Lumbo Rollers Ted Arleo 415.420.8656 kriebleo@pacbell.net No 14 $543 $543

Narwhals (Anchovies) Scott Fuller 415.845.5041 sfuller@cjarchs.com C 16 $694 $73 $620

North Beach Rockets Colin Sjostedt 415.378.3387 coleo33@hotmail.com NC 17 $733 $73 $659

PAE Engineering Jordan Altaras 206.962.0166 jordan.altaras@pae-engineers.comNC 11 $500 $73 $427

Charles Pankow Builders Billy Keller 415.225.2756 bkeller@pankow.com C 15 $655 $73 $582

WSP/PB-2 Rita Poon 415.860.3021 poon@pbworld.com No 10 $388 $388

Plant Lauren Wesson 510.220.7169 laurenw@plantco.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

Ringers Brian Yang 415.531.7372 brian@levydesignpartners.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

Rosebud Val D'Orito 415.786.5540 val@valdorito.com C 17 $733 $73 $659

Solomon Cordwell Buenz Katy Ferron 415.261.7444 katy.ferron@scb.com NC 10 $461 $73 $388

SOM Brendan Costello 415.860.7898 Brendan.Costello@som.comC 18 $771 $73 $698

Stantec Stingers Conor Dunn 415.568.5967 conor.dunn@stantec.com No 8 $310 $310

Strandberg Engineering Josh Batham 530.917.0613 josh@strandbergeng.com No 9 $349 $349
Studios Stephanie Hallam 719.352.1873 shallam@studios.com NC 14 $616 $73 $543

Swinerton Builders Steffan Ravizza 415.405.5668 sravizza@Swinerton.com C 15 $655 $73 $582

Turner Construction Lauren Yocke 415.622.8937 lyocke@tcco.com NC 9 $422 $73 $349

Walker Warner ArchitectsDaniel Baciuska 609.213.1387 dbaciuska@walker-warner.comC 12 $539 $73 $465

WDA/FTF Jon Houck 425.358.1630 jhouck@wdarch.com NC 17 $733 $73 $659

Webcor Builders Adam Martin 510.327.9530 adamm@webcor.com C 14 $616 $73 $543

WSP Eric Witthaus 314.413.0605 eric.witthaus@wspgroup.comC 15 $655 $73 $582

Total Teams Registered:34 34-Yes 488 21,125 2,200 18,925

League Administrator Luke Sheridan 415.290.7600 luke_sheridan@gensler.com4-No

2016 Year Budget fields per field

Rec & Park Spring Season Field Fee $8,850 118 $75

Rec & Park Summer Season Field Fee $9,450 126 $75

Rec & Park Regular Season Subtotal $18,300 244 $75

Sportability/SFAECSL.com Fees $625 $2.56

Regular Season Fee Subtotal $18,925 per game: $77.56

per team/per game: $38.78

Rec & Park Playoff Field Fee $2,175 29 $75

Playoff Championship Frames $25

Playoff Fee Subtotal $2,200 $73.33 per team

Current Year Total Budget $21,125


